
TTU CONTACTS 
Athletics Staff 

 
Name Title Phone Email Office 

Mark Wilson Director of Athletics (931) 372-3961 MWilson@tntech.edu HOOP 300 

Kim Nash Executive Assistant to the Athletics Director (931) 372-6306 KNash@tntech.edu HOOP 300 

Frank Harrell Associate Director of Athletics for Sports and Director of Compliance (931) 372-3939 FHarrell@tntech.edu HOOP 334 

Tammie McMillan Associate Athletic Director/Senior Women’s Administrator (931) 372-3944 TMcmillan@tntech.edu HOOP 30 2 

Mandy Thatcher Director of Compliance (931) 372-3949 AMiller@tntech.edu HOOP 326 

Matt Dexter Assistant Athletic Director for External Relations (931) 372-3945 MMdexter@tntech.edu HOOP 312 

Mike Lehman Sports Information Director (931) 372-3088 MLehman@tntech.edu HOOP 325 

Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty Athletics Representative (931) 372-3365 JJRoberts@tntech.edu HH 118A 

 

Academic Support for Student-Athletes 

 

Leveda Dexter Assistant Athletic Director for Academics and Student Welfare (931) 372-6236 LDexter@tntech.edu RUC 235 

Marilyn Borch-Jensen Administrative Associate for Academic Advisement (931) 372-3943 MBJensen@tntech.edu RUC 235 

Ashlee Kiser Athletic Academic Advisor for Women’s Sports (931) 372-3153 AKiser@tntech.edu RUC 235 

Cody Matthews Athletic Academic Advisor for Men’s Sports (Football) (931) 372-3912 CMatthews@tntech.edu ESTA 228 

Virginia Lewis Athletic Academic Coordinator (931) 372-6248 VLewis@tntech.edu RUC 344 

Cheryl Corder Graduation Clerk (for last names beginning with H-P) (931) 372-3542 CCorder@tntech.edu JWB 221 

Mary McCaskey Graduation Clerk (for last names beginning with K-Z) (931) 372-3303 MAMccaseky@tntech.edu JWB 221 

Cassaundra Trapp Graduation Clerk (for last names beginning with A-G) (931) 372-3543 CTrapp@tntech.edu JWB 221 

 

Campus Life 

  

TTU Counseling Center (931) 372-3331 http://www.tntech.edu/counsel RUC 307 

Residential Life (931) 372-3414 http://www.tntech.edu/reslife/home/ MSCP 

217 

Traffic Ticket Appeals: Must be made online within 15 days of receiving citation  https://ttuparking.t2hosted.com/ RUC 122 

 

Emergency Contacts 

 

University Police (931) 372-3234 http://www.tntech.edu/police/home/ Foundation 

 


